Project
Catalog Number
Type
VS36
Vanity Light
SPECIFICATIONS                 MULTI FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053

WARRANTY
- 5 Year warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG#         Length        Wattage    Lumens
VS36-12L-120V-30K 18” 12W 1050 Lumens
VS36-14L-120V-30K 24” 14W 1300 Lumens
VS36-23L-120V-30K 36” 23W 2100 Lumens
VS36-29L-120V-30K 48” 29W 2700 Lumens
41/2” 15/8”
61/4”
18”/24”/36”48”